
 

904 - Aubourn to Sir William Robertson Academy 
 

Operates Monday to Friday during School Term only 
 
 

  AM        PM 
Aubourn, Royal Oak PH, Bus Shelter  07:35  Welbourn, Sir William Robertson Academy  15:30 
South Hykeham, Beck Lane  07:42  Wellingore, Cliff Road adj. Highcliffe 15:35 
North Hykeham, Mill Lane adj. Dorchester Way  07:43  Navenby, High Street adj. Co-op Store 15:38 
Waddington, Station Road adj. Melbourne Way  07:49  Coleby, A607 adj. Rectory Road 15:41 
Waddington, Station Road adj. Somerville Close  07:50  Harmston, A607 adj. Church Lane 15:42 
Waddington, A607 opp. Vanwall Drive  08:00  Waddington, Grantham Road opp. Wheatsheaf PH 15:45 
Bracebridge Heath, adj. Kennedy Road  08:03  Bracebridge Heath, St Johns Square 15:52 
Bracebridge Heath, St. Johns Square  08:08  Bracebridge Heath, adj. Kennedy Road 15:57 
Waddington, Cliff Villages Medical Practice  08:15  Waddington, A607 adj. Vanwell Drive 16:00 
Harmston, A607 opp. Church Lane  08:18  Waddington, Station Road opp. Somerville Close 16:05 
Coleby, A607 opp. Rectory Road  08:19  Waddington, Station Road opp. Melbourne Way 16:06 
Navenby, High Street adj. Lion & Royal PH  08:22  North Hykeham, Mill Lane adj. Clarke Road 16:11 
Wellingore, Cliff Road opp. Highcliffe  08:25  South Hykeham, Beck Lane 16:13 
Welbourn, Sir William Robertson Academy  08:30  Aubourn, Royal Oak PH, Bus Shelter 16:20 
      
           
           
           
           
           
           
Timetable effective from Oct-24  
Issue Number 2 
 

         

 
 
 

This is a registered bus service which can pick-up/drop-off any intending passengers at all bus stops along the route 
 


